KUFROVANI § KRAKONOSEM
JILEMNICE pIna LAMPIONU

Tynejdzfi

jméno
1 Martin Svoboda
2 Katefina MatouSova
3 Jan Korbelaf
4 Stépan Krupka
5 Martina Krupkova
6 Jana Lastovova
7 Matous Junek
8 Petra Junkova
9 Alzbéta Kasparova
10 Krystof Cervinka
11 Mat&j Cecka
12 Anna Kynclova
13 Lucie Cervinkova
14 Petr Spilka
15 Matéj Hajek
16 Tereza Jirsova
17 Stanislava Malikova
18 Horakovi
19 Magdalena Sirova
20 Anna Hladka
21 Andéla Matédaskova
22 Tana Hamackova
23 Marie Hajkova
24 Vojtéch Matéasko
25 Petra Matousova
26 Matous Gottstein
27 Luca Rychtr
28 ANicka Holohlavska
29 Vit Ozdian
30 Tonik Horacek
31 Tonda Riha
32 Michaela Berna
33 Andéla Matéaskova
34 Jan Jakubec
35 Daniel Auersvald
36 Justyna Bastova
37 Daniel Berny
38 Anna Rychtrova
39 David Rychtr
40 Pavel Gazda
41 Laura Smith
42 Vit Snopek
43 Krystof Junek
44 Hedvika Gazdova
45 Vit Hordk

VYSLEDKY

30.12.2018

klub
Jilemnice
VRL
Jilemnice

JIL

STH

DOR
Vrchlabi
SHK

JIL
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
VRL
Martinice
EKP
Jilemnice
JIL

Jilemnice
STH

VRL
Jilemnice
VRL

JIL

Pecka

JIL
Martinice
JIL

Jilemnice
SIC
Jilemnice
DOB

VRL

JIL

¢as celkem



DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

Oupn

Teraza Brozova
Jakub Salaba
Simon Junek
Verca Sirova

Ela Ungerova
Hasmonovi
Helena Trckova
Adéla Pénickova
Adam Pénicka
Simona Ambrizova
Jitka Simkova
Vanesa Simkova
Tobias Kuklik
Lucie Saldova
Adéla Dolenska

jméno

1 Jakub Chaloupsky

2 Jonas Gottstein

3 Lukas Link

4 Michal Drobnik

5 Jakub Jezek

6 Vit Polak

7 Jifi Martan

8 Matous Vlastnik

9 tOMAS kUCERA
10 Daniel Bolehovsky
11 Milan Pidrman
12 Michal Kucera
13 Lea Bartoriova
14 Jakub Procinger
15 Albert Mikan
16 Vladimir Sir
17 Vladimir Jifista
18 Jakub Dostal
19 Roman JeZowicy
20 Petr Junek
21 Elin Bartoriova
22 Zuzana JifiStova
23 Martin Vydra
24 Dan Salaba
25 Michal Bolohvsky
26 Juraj Oprsal
27 Matéj Tresnak
28 EvZen Maly
29 Mojmir Zemanek
30 MArtina Brozikova
31 Tomas CHrast

Jilemnice

Plzen
EKP

Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
JIL

Jilemnice

klub

OK 99 HK
JIL

SK Studenec
SIC

JIL

VRL

VLI

JIL

STH

USK Praha
EKP
Studenec
VLI

VRL

EKP

JIL

JIL
Vrchlabi
Ekonom Praha
STH

JIL

STH
Jilemnice
VSP

VBA

JIL

JIL

JIL

JIL

STH

¢as celkem

0:16:49
0:19:55
0:25:52
0:36:46
0:38:46
0:39:13
0:40:42
0:48:04
0:48:06
0:52:34
0:53:45
0:53:45
1:00:12
1:02:23
4:44:17

0:20:45
0:21:23
0:22:49
0:23:07
0:23:24
0:23:31
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:11
0:24:22
0:25:07
0:25:29
0:25:53
0:26:00
0:26:34
0:26:54
0:27:17
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:31
0:28:33
0:28:39
0:29:30
0:29:36
0:29:37



DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

32 Antonim Maly

33 Petr Jakubec

34 Romana Jezkova

35 Sarka Matéaskova
36 Ema Gottsteinova
37 Béra Pusova

38 Lucie Jebava

39 Katefina Duchdackova
40 Vendula Janovkska
41 Anezka Mald

42 Magdalena CHrastova

43 Magda Hrncifova
44 JAn Netuka

45 Michal Procinger
46 Eliska Votockova
47 Jan Kupka

48 Dagmar Rychnovska
49 Michal Votocek
50 Filip Hromadka
51 Véclav Korbelar
52 Ondrej Valenta
53 Anna Kopecka

54 Vit Malecek

55 Eliska Hamackova
56 Klara Adamkova
57 Jirka Cecka

58 Petr Pasek

59 Petra Skvorova
60 Roman U&eny

61 Mirka Valusiakova
62 Robert Paulll

63 Barbora Dostalova
64 Pavla Kutlvasrova
65 Eva Horynova

66 Pavel Uceny

67 rodice Skalicky
68 Michal Kmoch

69 Jan Melisik

70 Eliska JindfisSkova
71 Zuzana Vanickova
72 Ondfej Kupka

73 Marie Bucharova
74 Anna Bucharova

Antonie Pitrmucova
Magdaléna Kynclova
Lucie Pitrmucova
Jakub Vatter
Daniela Martanova
Rafael Filsak

JIL

SIC

JIL

JIL

JIL

LPU

VRL

STH

JIL

JIL

STH

STH

SHK

VRL

JIL
Roztoky
Jilemnice
JIL

FBC Ostrava

JIL

JIL

PGP

STH

JIL

SHK
Praha
Jilemnice
Valtefice
JIL

VRL
VRL
JIL

Vrchlabi

Tretra Praha
Hrabacov
Jestrabi

Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi

JIL

JIL
Brno
VLI
SJC

0:30:05
0:30:08
0:30:35
0:30:59
0:31:07
0:31:54
0:32:53
0:32:55
0:33:06
0:33:16
0:33:31
0:33:47
0:34:24
0:34:28
0:34:31
0:34:42
0:34:43
0:34:57
0:35:28
0:35:51
0:36:11
0:36:12
0:36:56
0:36:58
0:37:06
0:37:08
0:38:27
0:38:49
0:39:12
0:40:50
0:41:54
0:48:15
0:48:58
0:49:31
0:50:44
0:53:04
1:02:14
1:02:40
1:05:53
1:11:13
1:13:34
1:18:34
1:18:57

0:26:03
0:26:18
0:30:06
0:35:23
0:37:18
0:52:15



DISK
DISK
DISK

Oupn Mastr

DISK
DISK
DISK

Vladimir Pustéjovsky st.
Jakub Skalicky

Vladimir Pustéjovsky ml.

jméno
1 Jan Fator
2 Matyas Kolar
3 Filip Hanu$
4 Tomas Prochayka
5 Katefina HanuSova
6 Miroslav Slovak
7 Tom Kol
8 Daniel Cinovec
9 Josef Erlebach
10 Pavel Kohout
11 Jana Saldova
12 Eva Linkova
13 Jana Kronikova
14 Jifi Cupdk
15 Véra Janovska
16 Pavel Hanus
17 Pavel Civrny
18 Vladimir Hanus
19 Michaela Kolarova
20 Michaela Kolarova
21 Markéta HanusSova
22 Lenka Hrncitova
23 Iva Kabrtova
24 Lucie Gabrielova
25 Jara Votockova
26 FrantiSek Hladik
27 lJitka Hanusova
28 Petr Svoboda
29 Katefina Beranova
30 Martin Snorbert
31 Lucie Smrckova
32 Monia HanusSova
33 MArtina Hanzli¢ckova
34 Vit Lojda
35 Katefina Mikanova
36 Adamkovi
37 Jana Bastova
38 Martin Chrz
39 Hujerovi

Pavel vydra
Blanka Tresnakova
Silvie Kodymova

Horni Branna
Vrchlabi
Horni Branna

klub
SHK
SK Praga
VRL
LPU

SHK

SK OB SLany
SK Statek
JIL

JIL

JIL

STH

SHK

VRL

JIL

LTU

VRL

VRL

VRL

STH

PEN

SK Statek
JIL

LTU

JIL

STH

Jilemnice

JIL

VRL

EKP

Ekonom Praha
EKP

DOB
Cernosice
Praha

PEN
JIL
Horni Olesnice

¢as celkem

0:52:18
0:57:06
0:57:57

0:20:07
0:23:00
0:23:09
0:23:51
0:24:16
0:24:30
0:24:56
0:25:01
0:25:58
0:26:36
0:27:02
0:27:59
0:28:11
0:28:50
0:30:18
0:31:38
0:32:06
0:32:27
0:32:34
0:32:34
0:33:50
0:34:10
0:34:15
0:34:31
0:34:50
0:36:55
0:36:58
0:37:52
0:40:03
0:40:05
0:40:07
0:41:02
0:44:03
0:44:23
0:51:56
0:53:55
0:56:18
0:57:59
0:58:26

0:28:37
0:30:47
1:12:53



BejbyOnBérd jméno ¢as celkem

AneZka a Kaja Netukovi 0:12:00
Zuzka Zemankova 0:14:00
Ondra Lastovka 0:16:00
Krystof Pus 0:17:00
KFizovi 0:18:00
Stépan Drépal 0:19:00
Yveta Hladikova 0:21:00
Aneta Mencova 0:22:00
Anezka Jiranova 0:23:00
Vlastik Polak 0:23:00
Vanickovi 0:25:00
Magdalenka Tihonova 0:25:00
Honzik Tihon 0:25:00
Lukas Koza 0:25:00
Jakub Sir 0:25:00
Koci 0:26:00
Vaclav Prokop 0:26:00
Eliska Prokopova 0:26:00
Honza a Ema Hlavacovi 0:27:00
Klara Tauchmanova 0:27:00
Misa Bolek 0:28:00
Daniel Krupka 0:28:00
Gabinka Polakova 0:29:00
Berda a Eda Soukupovi 0:30:00
Vladicek Jifista 0:31:00
Eliska Anicka Nova 0:31:00
Matylda Buluskova 0:32:00
Viktorka Buluskova 0:32:00
Barca Brozikova 0:32:00
Anicka Bastova 0:34:00
Kristyna Michalkova 0:34:00
Slechta family 0:34:00
Matydas Martin 0:35:00
Maruska Bastova 0:35:00
Max Sir 0:36:00
Jituska Ozdianova 0:40:00
Marta Kutlvasrova 0:40:00
Adéla a Klara Koberovi 0:40:00
Lada Rychtrova 0:43:00
Magdalena Hladka 0:45:00
Janicka Bolehovska 0:47:00
Adamek Brozik 1:18:00

ORGANIZATORI DEKUJi ZA PODPORU

Podpofeno
z Grantového

mominia  VINOTEKA POHODA ~ AVMMYEX

JILEMNICE Mgr. Vladimir Richter



